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AL-5 Dimension Sheet

AL5 ALUMALITE CLASSIC 10X20

**Please note that sizes shown 
include a 1/4" bleed to each panel 
that will be trimmed off. 
Please design artwork accordingly.**
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Wings & Headers
AL-W5FP

Front Panels:
Printing: Prepare file at 81.15" X 84.875"
Cutting: Panles are cut at 27" x 84"
Magneting: Place right to edge on all 4 sides

Connecting Panels:
Printing: Prepare file at 35.05" X 84.875"
Cutting: Panles are cut at 35" x 84"
Magneting: Place right to edge on all 4 sides

18"

28.375"

25.125"

37.5"

.750"

36"

Alumalite Classic Counter Dims

TOP VIEW FRONT VIEW

Alumalite Lineare Counter Dims

TOP VIEW FRONT VIEW

16.875"

23.25"

36"

28.5"

7"



36.75" 36"

28.42"
23.25"

7"

10.875"

13.27"

2.625" gap
2.362" gap

10.5"

47.5"

10.5"

47.5"

15.5"

11"

6.5"

42.5"

42.5"

7.5"

AL-4 Dimension Sheet

AL4 ALUMALITE CLASSIC 10X20

**Please note that sizes shown 
include a 1/4" bleed to each panel 
that will be trimmed off. 
Please design artwork accordingly.**
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Dye Sub 
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Wings & Headers
AL-W4FP

Front Panels:
Printing: Prepare file at 81.15" X 84.875"
Cutting: Panles are cut at 27" x 84"
Magneting: Place right to edge on all 4 sides

Connecting Panels:
Printing: Prepare file at 35.05" X 84.875"
Cutting: Panles are cut at 35" x 84"
Magneting: Place right to edge on all 4 sides
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AL-6 Dimension Sheet

AL6 ALUMALITE CLASSIC 10X20

**Please note that sizes shown 
include a 1/4" bleed to each panel 
that will be trimmed off. 
Please design artwork accordingly.**
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Wings & Headers
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Front Panels:
Printing: Prepare file at 81.15" X 84.875"
Cutting: Panles are cut at 27" x 84"
Magneting: Place right to edge on all 4 sides

Connecting Panels:
Printing: Prepare file at 35.05" X 84.875"
Cutting: Panles are cut at 35" x 84"
Magneting: Place right to edge on all 4 sides
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Art Formats:
1. Photoshop (Flat file).
2. Hi Res PDF. If you use InDesign or Illustrator you must save your file as a PDF.

Images:
All images should be at actual size and 150 dpi.

Send your compressed art @:
https://imagedesign.wetransfer.com/
—Our state of the art, super easy, drag and drop, file transferring system!—

• We offer Graphic Design Services ($95 an hour).
• Prices require correctly sized and formatted production art. A minimum of 10% to 15% will be added to 
the price, if more than minimal size adjustments are required


